Finalizados (25)
Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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25

196
186
192
194
199
178
180
182
179
188
175
181
189
174
190
187
183
195
176
177
184
193
173
197
198

Javier FERNANDEZ BOLANOS
Jose Luis MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
Yago SOTO RODRIGUEZ
Francisco PENUELAS SANCHEZ
Eduardo GONZALEZ FONTAN
Daniel FONT FLORES

Jorge IBARRONDO VINUELA
David SAGASETA JIMENEZ
Silvia DE LA CRUZ QUILES
Pablo FLORES ALVARFEZ
Miguel CARBALLA SANOLALLA
Juan DURAN GARCIA

Cesar QUINONES GONZALEZ
Marcos BLASCO GONZALEZ
Diego QUINTANA GOMEZ
Lucia FLORES ALVARFEZ
Alvaro SEGURA LLORENTE
Francisco SEGURA GUTIERREZ
Felipe MENCIA LI

Alex VEGA ALVIR

Juan BENITEZ GONZALEZ
Pilar RUIZ BENITO

Pedro Luis BLASCO ALONSO
Agueda BUITRAGO PEREZ
Noelia GARCIA CALVO

No Presentados (3)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

185
191
200

Adrian 1 FLORES SANCHEZ
Paloma ALVAREZ GALLEGOS
Fernando MARTINEZ GONZALEZ

OCENTEJO CAMPO A TRAVES

25 Septiembre 2016

7 KM - Orden De Llegada

p2
ABS CAT
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
SNM
ABM
ABM
ABF
INF-M
ABM
ABM
INF-M
ALV-M
ALV-M
ALV-F
ALV-M
ABM
INF-M
ALV-M
ALV-M
ABF
VTM
ABF
ABF
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pQ
ABS CAT
CDM
ABF
ABM

o

CAT TIEMPO
0:26:45
0:26:57
0:28:31
0:29:18
0:29:37
0:35:37
0:36:38
0:37:04
0:37:18
0:38:12
0:38:30
0:39:13
0:40:57
0:41:13
0:41:15
0:41:22
0:41:39
0:41:43
0:41:59
0:42:14
0:43:44
0:48:41
0:48:42
0:52:59
0:53:01
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pQ
CAT TIEMPO

CLUB

Saelices De La Sal
Club Atletismo Brihuega
A.d. Los Jabalis

C.a. Villanueva De La Torre
Todovertical V+
Runners De Ocentejo
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

C.d. Canillas
Individual

Runners De Ocentejo
Individual
Coyotecaminos

CLUB

Runners De Ocentejo
Individual

Individual

Pag.1del

Localidad
Guadalajara
Chiloeches

San Agustin De Guad
Marchamalo

Madrid

Ocentejo
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara
Mostoles

Tres Cantos
Guadalajara

San Sebastian De Los
San Sebastian De Los
Madrid

Mostoles

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Talamanca

Ocentejo

Madrid

Alcala De Henares

Localidad

Boadilla Del Monte
Mostoles
Madrid

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



